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(*): Sociedades antiguas

©06

GESTION ¥ TRANSMISION DE SOCIEDADES

13-03-2026
Listado de Sociedades
Sociedad Provincia Alta Reserva

GLACIENSQUIT, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

KENRITRO, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

THASSA TERMS, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

KAYAKOT BUSINESS, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

ZARIELYA, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

PLANESWALKER, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

GIDJURIM, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

FREYLISE, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

EPHARAL ADVANCE, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

PHARIKALA, SL Madrid 2026-01-23 0000-00-00
MAYMANDO BUSINESS, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

MARDICRE, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

HUATLIWID, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

PURPHOROS, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

NIVMIZET, SL Madrid 2026-01-23

RALZAREK, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

NIKOARTIS, SL Barcelona 2026-01-23

BASRIKET, SL Barcelona 2026-01-08

DACKFYDEN, SL Barcelona 2026-01-08

ELSPETIREL, SL Barcelona 2026-01-08

DIDRETRA, SL Barcelona 2026-01-08

DEMONEY APPLIANCE,SL Madrid 2026-01-08

ALINKYEA, SL Madrid 2026-01-08

DOMRIRADE, SL Madrid 2026-01-08

ARLINKARD, SL Madrid 2026-01-08

ATORZOG MILENIUM, SL Barcelona 2026-01-08

VIP DODOGO, SL Madrid *2025-12-16

Pagina 1 de 4



Sociedad
RUSIVA PROJECT, SL
RAPATAM DAY, SL
PACHILCA, SL
MANICROL, SL
LUPERALIA, SL
JACAZO TEAM, SL
FLOCAMOR, SL
YUNDREL, SL
YDRASIO, SL
XALIANOR EMPRESARIAL, SL
VERITUM PRIMA, SL
VELGORI, SL
VAELORIN LOGISTICS, SL
ULDAREXUM, SL
NEONARKHIA, SL
MYSTROVERSE, SL
LYKAXOR, SL
ESHYRA MILENIUM, SL
ELDRANIT, SL
ZUGAMO BUSINESS, SL
TRITIN DYNAMICS, SL
MIJALINA, SL
HULUTAR, SL
GARUCHALIA, SL
BULOGIO, SL
ZAMUZO LOGISTICS, SL
WALSCUMA, SL
CHITURA BUSINESS SL
PATIPLO SL
NUFIMUR SL
META RAQUILU SL
YADURA IMPERIAL SL

WIWEG SILVER SL

Provincia

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alta

*2025-12-16

*2025-12-16

*2025-12-16

*2025-12-16

*2025-12-16

*2025-12-16

*2025-12-16

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-12-05

*2025-11-07

*2025-11-07

*2025-11-07

*2025-11-07

*2025-11-07

*2025-11-07

*2025-10-14

* 2025-10-14

*2025-03-25

*2025-03-25

*2025-03-25

*2025-03-25

*2025-03-25

*2025-01-09

Reserva

0000-00-00

2025-10-16

2025-06-06
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Sociedad
QUIMWA POWER SL
BRIGHTLY OPERATIONS SA
RUTEIA PLACE SL
POPOA OPERATIONS SL
YATUW COMMERCE, S.L
PURSILIO, S.L
ICHOLA SOLUTIONS, S.L
GALQUETO, S.L
BURLILIA,S.L
MESTILIA SYSTEMS SL
GUIMITAR SL
RALLBAW MULTISERVICES SL
FRETEM EXPERT SL
BLUE VILDALIA , S.L
KIMBALIC SL
FONCUMA CONSULTING SL
OCHACO LOGISTICS SL
WANTUG EMPIRE SL
WEMBUN BUSINESS, S.L
MAKTRIN BUSINESS, S.L
KOZILEK, S.L
TAYCAY SYSTEMS, S.L
POSIDUM SYSTEMS, S.L
FUDERBUSEN, S.L
BRAKDOS BUSINESS, S.L
ZOZETUM, S.L
DANTEDRAG, S.L
KAROMTEM LOGISTICS, S.L
KASINTER BUSINESS, S.L
FUSKIMATEM, S.L
HEIJI BUSINESS S.L
KITKATI, S.L.

COSMOIMAI, S.L.

Provincia

Madrid

Barcelona

Madrid

Madrid

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alta

*2025-01-09

*2025-01-24

*2025-01-09

*2025-01-07

*2024-12-04

*2024-12-04

*2024-12-04

*2024-12-04

*2024-12-04

*2024-11-05

*2024-11-05

*2024-11-05

*2024-11-05

*2024-11-05

*2024-10-29

*2024-10-29

*2024-10-29

*2024-10-29

*2024-06-04

* 2024-06-04

*2024-06-04

*2024-05-31

*2024-05-31

*2024-05-31

*2024-05-31

*2024-05-31

*2024-03-14

*2024-03-14

*2024-03-14

*2024-03-14

*2024-01-03

*2024-02-09

*2024-01-03

Reserva

2025-02-17

2025-09-07

2024-12-20

2024-10-31
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Sociedad

TAIGEN LOGISTICS S.L

CHARMY SWEET S.L

RIHITO ALZA S.L

GAOLANG STRONG S.L

HOCHU SYSTEMS S.L

YAKIMO MAGIC S.L.

YUGIA CONSULTORES S.L

YUSEO LOGISTICS S.L

REICHI SYSTEMS, S.L

ENSUI ESTUDIOS, S.L

HIASHI PLUS, S.L

URUCHI CONNECTION, S.L

HIKAKU EXPERT, S.L

SHIZUNE TOUR, S.L

UCHIHA RESTAURACION, S.L

MYHRMAN GARANTY, S.L

KAKASHI, S.L

MUINNE NATUR SYSTEM, S.L

GESTIGRAY LOGISTICA, S.L.

NAYORIT APLICACIONES, S.L.

Provincia

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Barcelona

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Barcelona

Barcelona

Alta

*2023-12-05

*2024-01-03

*2023-12-05

*2023-12-05

*2023-12-05

*2023-12-01

*2023-12-01

*2023-12-01

* 2023-09-28

*2023-04-21

*2023-04-21

*2023-04-21

*2023-04-21

*2023-01-17

*2023-01-17

*2022-11-28

*2022-11-28

*2021-11-22

*2020-01-02

*2019-06-27

Reserva

2024-01-10

0000-00-00

2025-11-25

2026-02-03

2024-12-03

2026-02-24

2026-02-16

2026-02-01
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